
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
CULTURE 

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4746
ANSWERED ON:25.08.2010
HERITAGE MAP OF THE COUNTRY
Rathwa Shri Ramsinhbhai Patalbhai

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government is planning a heritage map of the country; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; 

(c) the details of the National Mission on Monuments and Antiquities which entails locational analysis of the heritage centers; and 

(d) the details of both the protected and unprotected monuments that are proposed to be covered in Gujarat under the above project?

Answer

MINISTER FOR PLANNING AND PARLIAMENTRY AFFAIRS (Shri V. Narayansamy) 

(a): No Madam. 

(b): Dose not arise. 

(c) & (d): The National Mission on Monuments and Antiquities was launched in 2007 for a period of 5 years with the mandate to
prepare a comprehensive National database on built heritage, sites and antiquities collated from various published and unpublished
secondary sources all over the country. It will cover both protected and unprotected monuments including those in Gujarat.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  CULTURE  LOK SABHA
	Answer

